Product Overview
S2900 L3-lite Series is a next-generation
aggregat ion  10GE switch  introduced
by BDCOM. It is targeted at the IP MAN
(metropolitan area network), government and
enterprise networks, Internet café and disk-
less working environment. It is developed on
the basis of high performance hardware and

SPAN, RSPAN
Dying gasp*
Ordering Information
SFP+LX-SM-1270-10
SFP+LX-SM-1330-10
SFP+LX-SM-1270-20
SFP+LX-SM-1330-20
SFP+LX-SM-1270-40
SFP+LX-SM-1330-40
SFP+TX
SFP+SX
SFP+LX-10
SFP+LX-20